Il Summative Assessment [2019-2020]
Date Day Class 1 Class 2 i Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7
FN: Computer Practicals FN: Biology Practicals
23.11.19 Saturday AN: Regular Class till 3pm AN: Regular Class till 3pm
n.'l')
Language 3 Tamil/Hindi/French & |Language 3 Tamil/Hindi/French
04.12.19 Wednesday Regular Class till 4pm & Regular Class till 4pm
FN: Physics Practicals FN: Chemistry Practicals
05.12.19 Thursday AN: Regular Class till 4pm AN: Regular Class till 4pm
FN: Chemistry Practicals FN: Physics Practicals
106.12.19 Friday AN: Regular Class till 4pm AN: Regular Class till 4pm
i : FN: Biology Practicals FN: Computer Practicals [8am-
[8am-12.30pm] 12,30pm]
07.12.19 Saturday AN: Holiday AN: Holiday
109.12.19 Monday Chemistry Physics
10.12.19 Tuesday History & Civics Geography
Language 3 -
Tamil/Hindi/French &
11.12,19 Wednesday Regular class till 3pm English Language Biology
12.12.19 Thursday Studv Holiday __|Study Holiday _|Computer Studies History & Civics
13.12.19 Friday English Science English Language 5
- b - | Math e bl
14.12.19 Saturday Stud: Study Holiday Study Holiday _|Study Holida: from 8am to 12pm from 8am to 12pm
16.12.19 Monday Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics
Language 2 -
17.12.19 Tuesday Computer Studies Computer Studies Language 2 - Tamil/Hindi Social Studies Tamil/Hindi/French Value Education Value Education
18.12.19 Wednesday Evs Language 2 - Tamil/Hindi Science Computer Studies Computer Studies English Literature English Literature
Language 2 -
19.12.19 Thursday English Evs Computer Studies Tamil/Hindi/French English Geography Computer Studies
20.12.19 Friday Language 2 - Tamil/Hindi | English Social Studies Value Education Value Education Language 2 - Tamil/Hindi Language 2 - Tamil/Hindi/French
21.12.19 Saturday
23.12,19 Monday Value Education Value Education Value Education English Science Physics Chemistry
24.12.19 Tuesday Full working day Full working day Full working day Full working day Full working day Full working day Full working day
NOTE:
Term Holidays: 25.12.19 [Wednesday] to 01.01.20 [Wednesday]
School reopens on 02.01.2020 [Thursday] A /
Exam Committee Principal




